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ALTENDORF

Hirtsiefersiedlung 10

Holdenweg 19

SCHÖNEBECK

Schachc-Franz-Straße 23

BEDINGRADE

Am Roten Haus 27

Scheckenstraße 31

Heukenfeld 35

DELLWIG

Gleisstraße 38

Baasstraße 42

BORBECK

Carl-Kruft-Straße 47

Otto-Brenner-Straße 51

„Blaubandsiedlung“ lMatthäuskirchstraße 54

Zweiter
Rundflug

RÜTTENSCHEID

Stadtresidenz Rüttenscheider Hof 63

Sibyllastraße 71

SÜDOSTVIERTEL

Eickenscheidter Fuhr 73

STOPPENBERG

Arendahls Hang 77

Theodor-Pyls-Straße 81

Rund um die „Große Leining“ 83

KATERNBERG

Im Westerbruch 90

ALTENESSEN

Feldmannhof 95

Fünffußbank 101

Grünstraße 107

HOLSTERHAUSEN

Planckstraße 111

FROHNHAUSEN

Lise-Meitner-Straße 115

Von Essen über
Ratingen nach
Düsseldorf

ESSEN-KUPFERDREH

Dilldorfer Allee 121

Phönixberg

RATINGEN

Neißer Straße 124

Lochnerstraße 130

DÜSSELDORF

Kyffhäuserstraße 135

Lewitstraße 139

Elisabethstraße 144



Flug nach
Dülmen

DÜLMEN

Friedrich-Ruin-Straße j Kreuzweg 152

An der Weberei | An der Spinnerei 154
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Einzelobjekte
von
Essen-Nord

STADTGEBIET ESSEN

Altendorf

Besselstraße 23 163

Ehrenzeller Straße 86 | 88 | 90 160

Ehrenzeller Straße 96 159

Ehrenzeller Straße 105 | 107 158

Ehrenzeller Straße 106 | 108 159

Grieperstraße 5 | 7 159

Grieperstraße 18 159

Grieperstraße 26 | 28 158

Grieperstraße 51 161

Heinrich-Strunk-Straße 47 160

Heinrich-Strunk-Straße 62 - 68 160

Heinrich-Strunk-Straße 72 — 74 160

Helmholtzplatz 4 163

Hüttmannstraße 51 158

Hüttmannstraße 67 — 69 161

Kleine Buschstraße 40 161

Körnerstraße 25 160

Röntgenstraße 30 — 34 | 35 j 37 163

Schönaichstraße 3 163

Altenessen

Altenessener Straße 303 | 305 173

Bäuminghausstraße 105 | 107 172

Fahrhauerstraße 13 171

Kleine Hammerstraße 19 I 21 172

Inhaltsverzeichnis | Flug über Essen-Nord lM
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Schonnefeldstraße 3 | 5

Stauderstraße 7—11

Bochold

Bergmühle 103 | 105

Bocholder Straße 256

Bocholder Straße 94 | 96

Erdwegstraße 4

Germaniastraße 125

Haskens Land 57 | 59

Im Bocholdsfeld 4, 6 + 10

Kampstraße 67 | 69 | 71

Lehrstraße 25

Roggenstraße 2

Borbeck

Am Brachland 4 | 6

Deinghaushöhe 25

Fürstenbergstraße 84

Schloßstraße 73

Frohnhausen

Dinglerstraße 10 | 14

Giesebrechtstraße 20 - 28

Kieler Straße 23 | 25

Mommsenstraße 45

173

173

167

167

166

167

167

166

167

166

167

167

166

165

165

165

170

168

169

170

Nöggerathstraße 34 — 40 168

Pollerbergstraße 23 170

Wiesbadener Straße 54 | 56 169

Schönebeck

Altstraße 41 164

Brausewindhang 100 | 102 164

Schluchtstraße 2 | 4 164

Stoppenberg

Hertzlerstraße 9 | 11 175

Vinzenzstraße 23 175

Nikolausstraße 19 — 29 175
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